
肩 幅

袖 丈

身 丈

サイズ

身 幅

Tシャツ/サイズ表
(cm)

150

59

42

40

18

62

45

42

19

65

48

45

20

68

51

47

21

71

54

49

22

74

57

51

23

77

60

54

25

cm cm
160 S M L XL XXL

80

64

57

25

XXXL

ロングTシャツ/サイズ表

肩 幅

袖 丈

身 丈

サイズ

身 幅

(cm)

150

59

42

40

54

62

44

42

57

65

47

44

59

68

50

46

60

71

53

48

61

74

56

50

62

77

60

53

63

cm
SS S M L LL 3L

80

64

56

64

4L

スウェットシャツ/サイズ表

肩 幅

袖 丈

身 丈

サイズ

身 幅

150

58

47

40

53

63

52

44

57

67

55

48

59

71

58

52

60

76

63

55

61

81

68

58

61

cm
S M L XL XXL

84

73

61

64

XXXL

(cm)


